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This easy read document is about the East Ayrshire Health 
and Social Care Partnership’s Strategic Plan Review.  
 
The plan is for 2024 to 2027. 
 
 

 

Important words in this document will be in bold. 

 

What is a health and social care partnership strategic plan? 



 

Health and social care partnerships were started so that 
local health and council services work better together. 

 

A strategic plan is a document which says what is going to 
happen and how it is going to happen. 

 

A law called the Public Bodies (Joint Working) (Scotland) 
Act 2014 says that all health and social care partnerships must 
do a strategic plan every three years. 



 
 

 

The plan says how services are going to work together in East 
Ayrshire.  
 

 
 

Each health and social care partnership area must be split into 
smaller local areas. The plan says what will happen for each 
smaller local area in East Ayrshire. 

 
 

The plan says how it will help with the health and wellbeing 
aims that the whole of Scotland is working towards.  
Health and wellbeing mean things like:  
 

 our happiness 

 our health  

 our mental health 



 
 

People in East Ayrshire told us what they would like in the plan. 
 
 
 

 

The vision of the plan is to “work together with our 
communities to improve and sustain health, wellbeing, care and 
promote equity.” 
 

  

The plan has six key areas of work. 
 
 



  

The first area of work is to make sure people have the support 
they need to be healthy throughout their whole life. 

 

The second area of work is to make sure people are listened 
to and have a say in their care. 
 

 

The third area of work is to make care and support better 
across East Ayrshire. 
 



 

The fourth area of work is to make sure staff are looked after. 

 

The fifth area of work is to make sure everyone is kept safe. 

 

The sixth area of work is to use technology better to support 
people. 



 

There are actions to complete in the Plan. 
 

 

We will check regularly that we are achieving our actions and 
making improvements. 

 

 

 

 

 

For further information: 

Email: HSCPStrategy@east-ayrshire.gov.uk 

Telephone: 01563 554475 

mailto:HSCPStrategy@east-ayrshire.gov.uk

